Rosaryhill School
Primary Section 2021-2022
Bus Schedule for Upward (Start from 4 Oct 2021)

Bus No. 1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 4
UP UP upP UP
7:45 W1 Western District 7:50 CO  Chai Wan 7:50 LK  Lei King Wan 7:50 ER Electric Road
FHE L b=y ] ERE
7:47 w2 Western District 7:52 Cl ChaiWan 7:55 SA  Sai Wan Ho 7:52 FH  Fortress Hill
PHE ] PA e
7:49 W3 Western District 7:53 C2 Chai Wan 7:58 YT  Yiu Tung Estate 7:55 CG City Garden
FHE L RHA AL
7:51 W4 Western District 7:54 C3 Chai Wan 8:02 BB  Aldrich Bay Road 7:58 PC Provident Centre
FHE L FPe ARG
7:51 W5 Western District 7:56 C4  Chai Wan 8:06 SH  Shau Ki Wan 8:15 VG Shan Kwong Road
FHE L RS UnkE
7:53 W6 Western District 8:00 C5 Chai Wan 8:12 T1 Tai Koo Shing 8:18 GL Green Lane
FHE S Rk By
7:53 W7 Western District 8:02 S1  SiuSai Wan 8:14 T2 Tai Koo Shing
FHE /NP Rk
7:55 W8 Western District 8:05 S2  Siu Sai Wan 8:18 T3  Tai Koo Shing
FHE /NP Rk
7:57 W9 Western District 8:10 S3  Siu Sai Wan 8:22 T4  Tai Koo Shing
-3 Ny KRR
8:00 W10  Western District 8:13 C-6 Chai Wan
FHE S
8:15 OP 1-2 Outlying Island Pier 8:16 HF  Heng Fa Chuen
3 51 48 15 5 wIth
8:20 PO General Post Office
HHRER
8:30 KR-4  Kennedy Road
B
8:33 KR-5 Kennedy Road
24 =viA
Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 7 Bus No. 8
up upP up upP
8:00 K1 7:45 CF ChiFu 7:50 SC  Sham Wan Court 7:40 TT Tung Tau Wan Road
EBEE® -l HEEsE
8:00 K2 7:50 WF  Wah Fu Estate 7:55 LT Lei Tung Estate 7:45 ME Ma Hang Estate
FER skt Bkt
8:05 K3 7:55 BA  Bel Air 8:00 AT  Apleichau Main St. 7:52 RR Repulse Bay
Ane BRI AL 2K
8:10 K4 8:02 BA-3 Victoria Road 8:05 A1-A4 South Horizons 8:15 MH  Morrison Hill
REFIBELE oiie - EEFIE L
8:15 NF 1-2 Nan Fung Sun Chuen 8:07 TW-2 TinWan 8:20 WC-1 Wong Chuk Hang 8:18 HR Hennessy Road
R () EHH FERE
8:20 QB Quarry Bay 8:07 TW-1 TinWan 8:22 'WC-2 Wong Chuk Hang 8:22 SP Southorn Playground
SRICR 3} BIERE
8:25 HV Healthy Village 8:15  AB-1 Aberdeen 8:24 'WC-3 Wong Chuk Hang 8:28 QR Queen's Road East
TR R HL g3 ] BERER
8:17  AB-2 Aberdeen
+HM
Bus No. 9 Bus No. 10 Bus No. 11
UP UpP ]3]
8:00 CV-1  Cloud View Road 8:05 VR  Ventris Road 7:50 NR2 Caine Road
EREBE B F# 22374
8:00 CV-2  Cloud View Road 8:08 BW  Broadwood Road 7:55 SE  Seymour Road
EREERAE SER VEREE
8:02 CV-3  Cloud View Road 8:12 JL1  Jardine's Lookout 7:58 OR-4 Robinson Road
ERERGARE LY BEHLEEE BEEEEKE
8:05 CV-4  Cloud View Road 8:12 JL2  Jardine's Lookout 8:02 OR-1 95 Robinson Road
ERERFEH BaLERE FE(EEEISH
8:08 CV-5  Cloud View Road 8:15 JL3  Jardine's Lookout 8:02 OR-2 70 Robinson Road
ERETERAR BELEEE BEEET0WR
8:10 CV-6  Cloud View Road 8:15 JL4  Jardine's Lookout 8:04 OR-3 103 Robinson Road
EREERULE B LE BFEEE103%R
8:12 TA1-5 Tin Hau Temple Road 8:17 Jardine's Lookout 8:06 PR No.2 Park Road
RIEEE BHLREAR AE25R
8:20 TH Tin Hau 8:18 JL5  Jardine's Lookout 8:08 BR  Bonham Road
RIE el | HRRE
8:22 MT Moreton Terrace 8:18 JL6 Jardine's Lookout 8:12 BT  Barbing ton Road
BEHE BELREE R
8:28 CB Causeway Bay 8:20 JL7 Jardine's Lookout 8:20 CR  Conduit Road
izl BaLFHLEE FHE
8:31 LR Leighton Road 8:35 ST  Shiu Fai Terrace 8:30 MG May Road
BHE EHe R R
8:33 WR ‘Wong Nei Chung Road
HRmE
8:35 sw Sing Woo Road
PRATE
Bus No. 14 Bus No. 15
upP uP
7:15 TKO-1 Hang Hau 7:15 KL-2 Metropark Hotel
o EREE
7:20 TKO-2 Tseung Kwan O Plaza 7:20  KL-1 Kowloon Tong
TGRS JUBRSE
7:25 TKO-3 Tiu Keng Leng 7:30 KL-3 San Po Kong
RRE FrH
7:30 TKO-4 Serenity Place 7:35  KL-5 Ping Shek Estate
=09 PER
7:50 KL-8 Laguna City 7:40 KL-4 Ngau Tau Kok
R 4TEA
8:15 SK Shu Kuk Street 7:45 KL-6 Sceneway Garden
ERE i34
8:25 PS Paterson Street 7:55  KL-7 LeiYue Mun Plaza
HEHEH fEAFIRS
8:30 1L Hllumination Terrace 8:20 FG-1 Fortress Garden
KBE BELEEE
8:22 FG-2 Le Sommet
EEE
8:31 TR1 Tai Hang Road
RYiE (B
8:32 TR2 Tai Hang Road
RYiE (HRZR)
8:32 TR3 Tai Hang Road
RYiE (FEA)

*

Please arrive at the bus stop accordina to the time aiven. and be patient when waitina for the school bus.

R R TR MR I FE B 0 T 5 -




Rosaryhill School
Primary Section 2021-2022
Bus Schedule for Downward (Start from 4 Oct 2021)

Bus No. 1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 4
DOWN DOWN DOWN DOWN
MH Morrison Hill 13:30 C0 Chai Wan 13:40 LK LeiKing Wan 13:50 ER  Electric Road 13:38
EEFIEELL B s P
W1  Western District 13:42 Cl1 ChaiWan 13:42 SA  Sai Wan Ho 13:53 FH  Fortress Hill 13:42
ES ich_) 1=
W2 Western District 13:44 C2  ChaiWan 13:44 YT  YiuTung Estate 13:55 CG City Garden 13:45
M B TR
W3 Western District 13:47 C3  ChaiWan 13:46 BB  Aldrich Bay Road 13:58 PC  Provident Centre 13:48
B BRFH AEFD
W4 Western District 13:49 C4  Chai Wan 13:48 SH  Shau Ki Wan 14:01 SK  Shu Kuk Street 13:52
ES BEE
W5 Western District 13:49 C5 Chai Wan 13:52 T1 Tai Koo Shing 14:05
bR AR
W6 Western District 13:49 S1  Siu Sai Wan 13:55 T2 Tai Koo Shing 14:08
/N AR
W7 Western District 13:50 S2  Siu Sai Wan 13:58 T3  Tai Koo Shing 14:10
/N AR
w8 Western District 13:53 S3  Siu Sai Wan 14:00 T4  Tai Koo Shing 14:13
/N RER
W9  Western District 13:56 C-6 Chai Wan 14:02
W10  Western District 13:59 HF  Heng Fa Chuen 14:05
B3
BA Bel Air 14:12
b
BA3  Victoria Road 14:15
REFEE L
Bus No. 5 Bus No. 7 Bus No. 8 Bus No. 9
DOWN DOWN DOWN DOWN
K1 13:43 WC1 Wong Chuk Hang 13:35 HR  Hennessy Road 13:40 TR2 Tai Hang Road (Morengo Court) 13:30
B HFERE AyiE (BEE)
K2 Kornhill 13:43 WC2 Wong Chuk Hang 13:37 SP  Southorn Playground 13:43 TR1 TaiHang Road (True Light) 13:32
BERIE EhTyL - RS K (B
K3 Kornhill 13:46 WC3 Wong Chuk Hang 13:39 OP  Outlying Island Pier 13:53 IL  Ilumination Terrace 13:32
BRE EhTyL T SEMMEE RHE (EEHELWE)
K4 Kornhill 13:50 SC  Sham Wan Court 13:45 PO  General Post Office 13:57 CV-1 Cloud View Road 13:36
BERICE PR BB EREER
NF Nan Fung Sun Chuen 13:54 LT  Lei Tung Estate 13:50 QR  Queen's Road East 14:05 CV-2 Cloud View Road 13:36
R FIsaAT HEARE SEEERAN
QB Quarry Bay 13:58 AT  Apleichau Main St. 13:55 CV-3 Cloud View Road 13:36
)= WRAHMAE EREREA MO AN
HV Healthy Village 14:04 Al-A4 South Horizons 14:00 CV-4 Cloud View Road 13:40
R AR SEuEEY
CF  ChiFuFaYuen 14:12 CV-5 Cloud View Road 13:43
E=itE EREERAN
WF  Wah Fu Estate 14:16 CV-6 Cloud View Road 13:45
EER BRARR LR
AB-1 Aberdeen 14:22 TA 1-5 Tin Hau Temple Road 13:48
B RIGEE
AB-2  Aberdeen 14:25 TH TinHau 13:50
THA Rig
MT  Moreton Terrace 13:52
G
PS  Paterson Street 14:00
=t
CB  Causeway Bay 14:05
SESHES
LR Leighton Road 14:10
WR  Wong Nei Chung Road 14:12
Bus No. 10 Bus No. 11 Bus No. 12 Bus No. 14
DOWN DOWN DOWN DOWN
VR Ventris Road 13:32 ST  ShiuFai Terrace 13:30 GL  Green Lane 13:25 KL-6 Sceneway Garden 13:55
EHHE BHEe Ly ERIEE
JL1  Jardine's Lookout 13:38 KR5 Kennedy Road 13:37 SW  Sing Woo Road 13:26 KL-7 Lei Yue Mun Plaza 14:05
EALEEE EiE Zilk: IR
JL3  Jardine's Lookout 13:40 KR4 Kennedy Road 13:40 VG  Shan Kwong Road 13:28 KL-8 Laguna City 14:15
AR R LLYeH BB
JL4  Jardine's Lookout 13:40 NR  Caine Road 13:45 ME Ma Hang Estate 13:50 | TKO-1 Hang Hau 14:30
b [ulji -y =E ) o
Jardine's Lookout 13:40 SE  Seymour Road 13:48 TT  Tung Tau Wan Road 14:00 | TKO-2 Tseung Kwan O Plaza 14:35
EEUUEEARM PR R HE SR
JL5  Jardine's Lookout 13:43 OR-4 Robinson Road 13:50 TKO-3 TiuKeng Leng 14:40
P [N b} EEEEFKE HERE
JL6  Jardine's Lookout 13:43 OR 103 Robinson Road 13:54
EA)LFEE EFEEE1035%
JL7  Jardine's Lookout 13:45 BR  Bonham Road 13:58
g lulE R
FG-1  Fortress Garden 13:52 PR Park Road 14:00
G LEER 18 3 (25%)
FG-2  Le Sommet 13:52 BT  Barbington Road 14:04
FEE SRR
CR  Conduit Road 14:10
FE
MG Magazine Gap Road 14:18
TR E A
Bus No. 15
DOWN
KL-2  Metropark Hotel 14:00
RS
KL-1  Kowloon Tong 14:05
KL-3  San Po Kong 14:10
Wi
KL-5  Ping Shek Estate 14:15

SFER

Please arrive at the bus stop accordina to the time aiven. and be patient when waitina for the school bus.

HRRIEERNHERG RSN O FR -




	21-22_ Primary_ Start on Oct 4_Upward.pdf
	21-22_ Primary_ Start on Oct 4_Downward (1).pdf



